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	Odds Ratio 
	95% Lower Bound
	 95% Upper Bound 
	p-value

	Reversal Agent - sugammadex
	0.89 
	 0.65
	 1.22
	 0.468

	Reversal Agent - neostigmine
	reference
	reference
	reference
	reference

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Year of Surgery
	0.91
	0.87
	0.96
	< .001 

	
	
	
	
	

	Intraoperative Tidal Volume
	0.98 
	 0.95
	 1.00
	 0.078

	
	
	
	
	

	Intraoperative Opioid Administration
	1.07 
	 0.52
	2.17 
	 0.856

	Goodness-of-link test: p = 0.020.



